
REVERSE     FORWARD

A

1

2

3

4

5

6

5+

6+

10+

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

21

20

19

18

17

10+

4

3

1
2

6

8

7

109
5

11

12

13

THE ESSES

RADIO
TOWER 

KOM
516m

WIND
FARM

SEQUOIA
CIRCLE

EPIC KOM
372m

HILLY
KOM
58m

    OCEA
N

 B
LV

D

HANK’S

WATOPIA PIER
START PENS

MARINA

GERMAN
VILLAGE

SKI LIFTS

SCOTTY’S
HILLSIDE
CONDO

C
O

L
 D U  Z W

I
F

T

A L P E  D U  Z W I F T
M AYA N  J U N G L E

R
E

P
A

C
K

 R
U

S
H

F U E G O  F L A T S

T
I

T
A

N
S

 
G

R
O

V
E

E
V

E
R

G
R

E
E

N
 

 
C

O
A

S
T

JWB

V

O
L C A N O

ITALIAN
VILLAS

ALPE
KOM

1046m

ALPINE
VILLAGE

ALPINE
CAMP

MACREADY
POINT

360

TITANS
GROVE

KOM
83m

SADDLE
SPRINGS

DESERT
FLATS

DESERT
START PENS

JUNGLE
START PENS

RUN
START
PENS

ROPE
BRIDGE

MAY FIELD

DIRTY
SORPRESA

SANDY
COAST

CIUDAD
LA 

CUMBRE

GOOGIE
SPRINGS

CLIMB
PORTAL

THE GRADE
KOM
318m

ITZA KOM
144m

MAYAN
MOUNTAINSIDE

KOM
63m

COASTAL
START
PENSCopyright 2024 Zwift Insider. All rights reserved. 
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LENGTH (km)
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KOM SEGMENTS

ROUTE

Accelerate to Elevate
Beach Island Loop
Big Flat 8
Big Foot Hills
Big Loop
Bigger Loop
Canopies & Coastlines
Climber’s Gambit
Coast Crusher
Coastal Crown Loop
Downtown Titans
Dust In the Wind
Eastern Eight
Elevation Evaluation
Figure 8
Figure 8 Reverse
Flat Route
Four Horsemen
Glyph Heights
Going Coastal
Hilly Route
Jungle Circuit
Jurassic Coast
Legends and Lava
Loop de Loop
Mayan Mash
Mountain 8
Mountain Mash
Mountain Route
Muir and the Mtn
Ocean Lava Cli�side 
Oh Hill No
Out and Back Again
Peak Performance
Quatch Quest
Road to Ruins
Road to Sky
Sand and Sequoias
Serpentine 8
Shorelines & Summits
Snowman
Spiral Into the Volcano
Sugar Cookie
Temple Trek
Tempus Fugit
The Big Ring
The Mega Pretzel 
The Pretzel
The Uber Pretzel
Three Little Sisters
Three Sisters
Tick Tock
Tides and Temples
Tour of Fire and Ice
Triple Flat Loops
Two Bridges Loop
Volcano Circuit
Volcano Circuit CCW
Volcano Climb
Volcano Flat
Watopia’s Waistband
Whole Lotta Lava
Zwift Games 2024 Epic
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